KUMAR TELOUIT KUMAR PROGRESSIVE SCHOOL

PARSAWAN, (NEAR CHAMGHARA VILLAGE). PS - RAMGARH, LAKHISARAI, BIHAR - 811311

web: kumarprogressiveschool.com | email id: kumarprogressiveschool@gmail.com, shwettrust@gmail.com

	DREEFER)	AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION 3 PARENT'S /GIJARDIAN'S ID PROOF (AADHAAR PREFEER)	DE ADMISSIO	T THE TIME O	REQUIRED	DOCUMENTS F 1. 3 PASSPORT SIZE COLOUR PHOTOGRAPH	1. 3 PASSPORT S
	4/5.00	OPPEK GKD					
_	27.00	JA: NO	ž	1.4	בייות שלויינים ו	& MARCH	INSTALLMENT
	350.00	JR. KG	B A A		16TH IANIIABY	JANUARY, FEBRUARY	
. <u>.</u> .	IN ACCORDANCE OF CLASS	воок	, ,		15ТН ОСТОВЕК	NOVEMBER & DECEMBER	3rd INSTALLMENT
	AVAILABLE IN MARCH	400.00	SCHOOL ALMANAC	1	15דH יטנץ	JULY, AUGUST & SEPTEMBER	2nd INSTALLMENT
	IN ACCORDANCE OF SIZE	DRESSES	D	g d	15TH MAY	MAY & JUNE	1ST INSTALLMENT
	JOINING SCHOOL)	AT TIME OF PURCHASE (BEFORE JOINING SCHOOL)	AT TIME OF P	ŧ	15TH APRIL	APRIL ONLY & OTHER CHARGES	INSTALLMENT
P.					WITHIN	MONTHS	4-4
	15	MISCELLANEOUS			RN	FEE PAYMENT PATTERN	H
	FOR 1	100% ADMISSION FEE WAIVE FOR 1	10% ADMISS	10	A FAMILY	3 OR MORE WARDSFROM A FAMILY	3 OR M
	UP TO 90%	SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP FOR VIII-X	SPECIAL SC	50%	GIRLS CHILD	100%	DEFENCE WARD'S
				ADDMISSION FEE WAIVING	ADDMISSIO		
			P ₁	1000.00	SESSION CHARGE		11
		WA	'n.	100.00	INFIRMARY		10
,	<i>''\</i>	CHARGE MONT	,	200.00	COMPUTER & SMART CLASS	ANNUA.	y
	Y KK	SALO		500.00	ACTIVITIES	, Ark	8
	NG 4			1000.00	EXAMS		7
				2500.00	DEVELOPMENT FEE	8	6
		N)		7000.00	ADMISSION FEE	PON	U1
	35/6	74×7/10×		500.00	FORM FEE	155/01	4
	Pa	N.		500.00	REGISTRATION FEE	TEK.	3
	1130/-	1000					
	15 TO 20 KM -	AS PER DISTANCE (IF AVAILED 5 TO 10 KM 10 TO 15 KM - 850/- 1000/-	AS PER DI 5 TO 10 KM 850/-	0 TO 5 KM 700/-	TRANSPORT FEE	ret.	2
20 2	1950.00	1850.00	1750.00	1650.00	MONTHLY FEE		
×	ï×-¢	IIIA:A	VAL	NUR - UKG		APPLICABLE FEES	
				Mob : 9142578878	Mob : 9		

WARD'S

UP TO 90%

и					
Liberal Arts & &	0	रिक्सन्ड व्यो	तमाळागस्य	กษากาก	NO MAK
CIAL OCI	í				To L
のと同りつ	I	及り介口		X = 2	して
					Mark Street

PARSAWAN, (NEAR CHAMGHARA VILLAGE), PS - RAMGARH, LAKHISARAI, BIHAR - 811311 web : kumarprogressiveschool.com | email id : kumarprogressiveschool@gmail.com, shwettrust@gmail.com

2 ADNISSION FEE APPLICABLE FEES 16 REGISTRATION FEE MONTHLY FEE TRANSPORT FEE Mob: 9142578878 0 TO 5 KM NUR-UKG 500.00 1650.00 AS PER DIST, 5 TO 10 KM 1750.00 N=1 AT THE TIME ANCE (IF AVAILED 10 TO 15 KM 1850.00 VEVIII RONISSION 15 TO 20 KM 1950.00 X-W

G

ADMISSION FEE

7000.00 500.00

FORM FEE

SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP FOR UP TO 90%	50%	GIRLS CHILD	100%	DEFENCE WARD'S
IG	ADDMISSION FEE WAIVING	ADDMISSIO		
sn,	1000.00	SESSION CHARGE		11
NUSI	100.00	INFIRMARY		10
CHARGE MONT	200.00	COMPUTER & SMART CLASS	ANNUAL	9
SALCER	500.00	ACTIVITIES	1/th	8
no h	1000.00	EXAMS		7
NITA.	2500.00	DEVELOPMENT FEE 2500.00		6

3 OR W	3 OR MORE WARDSFROM A FAMILY	A FAMILY	Land of the land	00% ADMIS	100% ADMISSION FEE WAIVE FOR 1	FOR 1
	FEE PAYMENT PATTERN	RN			MISCELLANEOUS	Sn
	SHINOW	NIHIIW				
INSTALLMENT	APRIL ONLY & OTHER CHARGES	15TH APRIL	·	AT TIME OF	PURCHASE (BEFORI	AT TIME OF PURCHASE (BEFORE JOINING SCHOOL)
1ST INSTALLMENT	MAY & JUNE	15TH MAY			DRESSES	IN ACCORDANCE OF SIZE
2nd INSTALLMENT	JULY, AUGUST & SEPTEMBER	15TH JULY		SCHOOL	400.00	AVAILABLE IN
ar M	OCTOBER,			ALMANAC		MARCI
3rd INSTALLMENT	NOVEMBER & DECEMBER	15TH OCTOBER			воок	IN ACCORDANCE OF CLASS
4th	JANUARY, FEBRUARY	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			JR. KG	350.00
INSTALLMENT	& MARCH	15TH JANUARY		BAG	SR. KG	425.00
INDIATERICAL	S. WICHCH	100			UPPER GRD	475.00
1350 BBは清州は	Docur	DOCUMENTS REQUIRED AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION	AT THE TIME	OF ADMISS	ON	
1. 3 PASSPORT S	1. 3 PASSPORT SIZE COLOUR PHOTOGRAPH	GRAPH	3. PARENT'S/G	UARDIAN'S ID	3. PARENT'S/GUARDIAN'S ID PROOF (AADHAAR PREFFER)	PREFFER)
AADUAAD ADOD CERTIFICATE	D CENTIFICATE		254	200	DE CADO	

2. AADHAAR/DOB CERTIFICATE

. 3 PASSPORT SIZE COLOUR PHOTOGRAPH

3. PARENT'S/GUARDIAN'S ID PROOF (AADHAAR PREFFER)

4. PREVIOUS CLASS REPORT CARD

2. AADHAAR/DOB CERTIFICATE

4. PREVIOUS CLASS REPORT CARD